QX2303
PFM Step-up DC-DC Converter
1 of 14 QX2303_DS03EN  QX Micro Devices Co., Ltd.
Typical Application
LX VOUT
GND
Q

2 of 14 QX2303_DS03EN  QX Micro Devices Co., Ltd.
Ordering Information
Type Number
QX2303XXXX
Package Type：
T：SOT23
F：SOT23-5
E：SOT89-3
PO：TO-92
Output Voltage：
25：2.5V
26：2.6V
…
50：5.0V
Power Transistor Type：
L：Built-in Transistor
E：Extenral Transistor
Package Marking
XXXX
Lot Number
Output Voltage：
25：2.5V
26：2.6V
…
50：5.0V
Package Type：
E：SOT23 or SOT89-3
L：SOT23-5
QX2303
PFM Step-up DC-DC Converter
3 of 14 QX2303_DS03EN  QX Micro Devices Co., Ltd.
Pin Assignments
1 32
5 4
EN NCVOUT
LX GND
1 32
5 4
EN EXTVOUT
LX GND
1 32
GND VOUT LX
3
1 2
VOUT
GND LX
EXXX LXXX
EXXX
QX2303LXXT
(SOT23)
QX2303LXXF
(SOT23-5)
QX2303LXXE
(SOT89-3)
QX2303EXXF
(SOT23-5)
LXXX
1 2 3
GND VOUT LX
QX2303LXXPO
(TO-92)
QX2303
PFM Step-up DC-DC Converter
4 of 14 QX2303_DS03EN  QX Micro Devices Co., Ltd.
Pin Description